
DESSERT &
COFFEE MENU

Vanilla Clotted Cream 
Chocoholic Heaven 
Mint Choc Chip 
Strawberry Clotted Cream 
True Co�ee 
Caramel Fudge and Clotted Cream
Caribbean Coconut 
Mango Sorbet
Raspberry Sorbet 
Under The Ocean 
Funky Banana 
Cookie Dough

Milkshakes

Vanilla Clotted Cream 
Chocoholic Heaven 
Mint Choc Chip 
Strawberry Clotted Cream 
True Co�ee 
Caramel Fudge and Clotted Cream
Caribbean Coconut 
Mango Sorbet
Raspberry Sorbet 
Under The Ocean 
Funky Banana 
Cookie Dough

Ice Cream

1 Scoop £2.50
2 Scoops £4.50£5.95



Allergen Info: Please note all our ice creams and desserts contain or may contain traces of the following allergens:
Nuts, Peanuts, Milk, Egg, Soya, Gluten, Sulphur Dioxide 

Dessert Menu

  

M N S

1. Cadbury’s Flake

Elegant glass filled with dairy
ice cream layered with thick
Cadbury chocolate sauce and

Cadbury's Flake

M N

2. Matka Kulfi 

Creamy and luscious dessert made
with pistachio kulfi ice cream,
containing sa�ron, topped

with almond & pistachio nuts

M N

3. Royal Pot

To�ee flavoured ice cream topped
with delicious milk to�ee pieces

in an attractive pot

M N SE

4. Fantastica

Vanilla & Caramel ice cream,
with chocolate balls, to�ee
pieces & caramel sauce

M N

5. Coconut Supreme

Cool & delicious coconut ice
cream packed into real half

coconut shell

M N S

6. Caprizzio

White chocolate coating,
with a lovely caramel

sauce core

GM N E SS

7. Choc Brownie

Chocolate brownie,
perfect for a chocolate lover.

(Best served warm)

M N E G

8. Fudge Slice

A classic dessert.
Layers of dark chocolate 
sponge, topped with a rich

chocolate ganache

M N E G

9. To�ee Pudding

Sticky to�ee sponge pudding
with a sticky to�ee flavoured

sauce (Served hot)

N E G

10. Apple Pie

Butter pastry case filled with
apples and sultanas, finished with
a butter pastry lattice lid and an

apricot glaze (Served hot)

12. Hot Gulab Jamun

Spongy milky balls soaked
in syrup, served warm

13. Cookie Dough

 Heavenly chocolate chip cookie
 dough, served warm with ice cream

11. Kulfi 

Delicious Indian ice cream made from
whole milk, nuts & fruits, Choice of

mango or pistachio flavour

M N GM N E SSGM N E SS

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.50
£3.95
£4.95

Ca�e Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Cortado
Americano
Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Green Tea
Pot English Tea
Namaste Punjab Masala Chai

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£6.95

Caribbean Co�ee
Baileys Co�ee
Irish Co�ee
Italian Co�ee
Tia Maria Co�ee
French Co�ee

Namaste Punjab's Favourite
Chai Wala Liqueur Co�ee

Tee & Co�ee Alcoholic Co�ee

M N E S GSMilk Nuts Sulphur Egg Soya Gluten

£6.95


